GRUNDFOS DATA SHEET
ALPHA1
Product description
The ALPHA1 model B can be integrated in all kinds of
heating applications with either variable or constant
flow rate. High-efficiency ECM (Electronically
Commutated Motor) pumps, such as ALPHA1, must
not be speed-controlled by an external speed

ALPHA1 model B performance
range
Type key
Liquid temperature 75 °C 95 °C
Pressure
0.005 MPa 0.05 MPa
0.05 bar 0.5 bar
Supply voltage 1 x 230 V - 10 %/+ 10 %, 50/60 Hz, PE
Motor protection
The pump requires no external motor
protection.
Enclosure class IPX4D
Relative humidity Maximum 95 %
Insulation class F
Specific EEI ≤ 0.20
T
M
0
7
 0
0
6
0
 4
0
1
7
Example ALPHA1 25 - 40 180
Pump range
Nominal diameter (DN) of inlet and outlet ports [mm]
Maximum head [dm]
[ ]: Cast-iron pump housing
N: Stainless-steel pump housing
Port-to-port length [mm]
(ALPHA1 XX-80)
(ALPHA1 XX-60)
(ALPHA1 XX-50 *)
(ALPHA1 XX-40)
* Not available in all countries
GRUNDFOS A/S . DK-8850 Bjerringbro . Denmark
Telephone: +45 87 50 14 00
99352862 0118
ECM: 1224779
T
h